WEB
04/2021
Hss Heavy duty DIN808-7551
45º
ØAH7 ØD
C
L

Modifiable bore
Angle Factor
5º 1,25
10° 1,00
20° 0,75
30° 0,45
40° 0,30
NEW !
WEB
04/2021
CTss Low duty
L
min/ Price
Part number max ØA ØD L1 L2 B Stroke E F ØDt each
CT10-210/230/SS 210/230 10 22 76 25 30 20 11 14 21,2 345,80 F
CT10-220/250/SS 220/250 10 22 76 25 30 30 11 14 21,2 345,80 F
CT10-240/290/SS 240/290 10 22 76 25 30 50 11 14 21,2 345,80 F
CT10-260/300/SS 260/300 10 22 76 25 30 40 11 14 21,2 345,80 F
CT10-280/370/SS 280/370 10 22 76 25 30 90 11 14 21,2 345,80 F
CT12-220/230/SS 220/230 12 25 86 29 35 10 13 16 26,5 359,64 F
CT12-230/250/SS 230/250 12 25 86 29 35 20 13 16 26,5 359,63 F
CT12-250/290/SS 250/290 12 25 86 29 35 40 13 16 26,5 359,64 F
CT12-290/370/SS 290/370 12 25 86 29 35 80 13 16 26,5 359,63 F
CT12-330/450/SS 330/450 12 25 86 29 35 120 13 16 26,5 359,64 F
CT14-240/260/SS 240/260 14 29 90 30 35 20 13 16 26,5 374,13 F
CT14-260/300/SS 260/300 14 29 90 30 35 40 13 16 26,5 374,13 F
CT14-280/340/SS 280/340 14 29 90 30 35 60 13 16 26,5 374,13 F
CT14-320/420/SS 320/420 14 29 90 30 35 100 13 16 26,5 374,13 F
CT14-380/500/SS 380/500 14 29 90 30 35 120 13 16 26,5 374,13 F
CT14-440/600/SS 440/600 14 29 90 30 35 160 13 16 26,5 374,13 F
Dimensions in mm
ØAØAØD
Lenght L
L2 L2L1 L1Stroke B

industries
 Accessory.
-  Don’t forget the cover trim M
(tome  p.92)
Stainless
steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. Price -15% On request
WEB
04/2021
L
min/ Price
Part number max ØA ØD L1 L2 B Stroke E F ØDt each
CT16-250/270/SS 250/270 16 32 95 30 40 20 16 20 32,5 381,24 F
CT16-260/290/SS 260/290 16 32 95 30 40 30 16 20 32,5 381,23 F
CT16-290/350/SS 290/350 16 32 95 30 40 60 16 20 32,5 381,23 F
CT16-330/430/SS 330/430 16 32 95 30 40 100 16 20 32,5 381,23 F
CT16-400/570/SS 400/570 16 32 95 30 40 170 16 20 32,5 381,23 F
CT16-500/720/SS 500/720 16 32 95 30 40 220 16 20 32,5 381,23 F
CT18-270/280/SS 270/280 18 37 108 35 40 10 16 20 32,5 431,55 F
CT18-280/300/SS 280/300 18 37 108 35 40 20 16 20 32,5 431,55 F
CT18-300/340/SS 300/340 18 37 108 35 40 40 16 20 32,5 431,55 F
CT18-330/400/SS 330/400 18 37 108 35 40 70 16 20 32,5 431,55 F
CT18-380/500/SS 380/500 18 37 108 35 40 120 16 20 32,5 431,55 F
CT18-450/620/SS 450/620 18 37 108 35 40 170 16 20 32,5 431,55 F
CT20-280/290/SS 280/290 20 40 108 32 48 10 18 22 41,5 438,79 F
CT20-290/310/SS 290/310 20 40 108 32 48 20 18 22 41,5 438,79 F
CT20-310/350/SS 310/350 20 40 108 32 48 40 18 22 41,5 438,79 F
CT20-350/430/SS 350/430 20 40 108 32 48 80 18 22 41,5 438,81 F
CT20-400/530/SS 400/530 20 40 108 32 48 130 18 22 41,5 438,79 F
CT20-500/730/SS 500/730 20 40 108 32 48 230 18 22 41,5 438,79 F
CT20-550/830/SS 550/830 20 40 108 32 48 280 18 22 41,5 438,79 F
CT22-320/330/SS 320/330 22 47 127 38 48 10 21 25 47,5 553,29 F
CT22-330/350/SS 330/350 22 47 127 38 48 20 21 25 47,5 553,29 F
CT22-350/390/SS 350/390 22 47 127 38 48 40 21 25 47,5 553,29 F
CT22-390/470/SS 390/470 22 47 127 38 48 80 21 25 47,5 553,29 F
CT22-460/600/SS 460/600 22 47 127 38 48 140 21 25 47,5 553,29 F
CT22-560/800/SS 560/800 22 47 127 38 48 240 21 25 47,5 553,29 F
CT25-340/350/SS 340/350 25 50 140 44 48 10 23 28 47,5 553,29 F
CT25-350/370/SS 350/370 25 50 140 44 48 20 23 28 47,5 553,29 F
CT25-370/400/SS 370/400 25 50 140 44 48 30 23 28 47,5 553,29 F
CT25-400/460/SS 400/460 25 50 140 44 48 60 23 28 47,5 553,29 F
CT25-450/550/SS 450/550 25 50 140 44 48 100 23 28 47,5 553,29 F
CT25-500/650/SS 500/650 25 50 140 44 48 150 23 28 47,5 553,29 F
CT25-600/850/SS 600/850 25 50 140 44 48 250 23 28 47,5 553,29 F
CT30-420/430/SS 420/430 30 58 178 58 48 10 26 32 60 856,28 F
CT30-430/450/SS 430/450 30 58 178 58 48 20 26 32 60 856,28 F
CT30-450/490/SS 450/490 30 58 178 58 48 40 26 32 60 856,28 F
CT30-490/570/SS 490/570 30 58 178 58 48 80 26 32 60 856,28 F
CT30-550/690/SS 550/690 30 58 178 58 48 140 26 32 60 856,28 F
CT30-650/890/SS 650/890 30 58 178 58 48 240 26 32 60 856,28 F
CTss
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+